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Rangliste Liegend aufgelegt

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Name Vorname

Von Ah Wisi
Kiser Severin
Rothenbuhler Jirg
Koster Thomas
Raothlin Otto
Von Ah Maria
Kalin Leonie
Rothlin Michi
Gasser Fritz
Kéalin Stefan
Ming Adrian
Britschgi Hansruedi
Von Ah Martin
Imfeld Albert
Halter Kathrin
Koster Pirmin
Wolf Christian
Schlapfer Ruedi
Fenk Marco
Lanz Markus
Gasser Manuela

Von Ah Godi

3_Aufgelegt

Wohnort

Stalden
Ramersberg
Sarnen
Giswil
Giswil
Stalden
Giswil
Giswil
Lungern
Giswil
Lungern
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Lungern
Flawil
Giswil
Flawil
Alpnach Dorf
Auswil
Sachseln

Giswil

JS

Sauschiessen 8.

Punkte

197

196

193

193

192

192

192

192

191

191

190

189

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

187

187

187

/ 9. Oktober 2022

Nachfolgende Passen

37 36 36 35 32

37

37

37

36

36

35

37

36

35

35

37

35

35

35

35

34

33

37

35

35

37

37

37

35

35

31

36

30

34

34

37

34

34

32

32

34

33

35

35

34

37

37

36

35

36

33

36

34

31

30

33

34

34
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36

34

36

35

35

36

29

33

32

36

32

35

32

32

35

32

30



Rang

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

Name Vorname

Marbach Beat
Abé&cherli Ronny
Burch Markus
Egger Josef
Keiser Christoph
Kiser Nicole
Mathis Franz
Scherer Markus
Durrer Christa
Burch Kaya
Baumann Samira
Kiser Martin 74
Muff Jamie

Von Ah René
Stettler Ueli
Omlin Cedrina
Kathriner Urs
Stadelmann Michelle
Heiniger Daria
Hasler Kurt
Réthlin Sepp
Garovi Silvio
Faverio Laura

Zumstein Silvan

3_Aufgelegt

Wohnort

Giswil

Giswil JS
Kagiswil

Kerns

Kerns

Giswil JS
Wolfenschiessen
Giswil

Kerns

Kagiswil

Butschwil

Giswil

Sachseln

Stalden

Meierskappel
Sachseln

Stalden
Emmenbriicke

Giswil JS
Alpnach Dorf
Alpnach Stad
Sachseln

Miillingen

Stalden

Punkte

186

186

186

185

185

185

185

184

183

183

183

183

182

182

182

182

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

Nachfolgende Passen

36

35

34

36

34

34

33

34

34

33

33

34

34

34

35

34

33

33

33

31

36

35

35

34

33

33

34

33

34

33

32

32

33

33

33

32

31

35 34 34

33 32 31

33 32

33 33 32

34 32

33 32

33 32 27

31 30 29

30

33

26
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Rang

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Name Vorname

Koster Antonia
Vogler Lukas
Wallimann Jost
Vogler Alessandro
Keiser Seline
Bucher Marcel
Schacher Julius
Burch Ruth
Vanini Ruth
Omlin Rosy
Rohrer Reto
Kiser Martin 62
Von Rotz Pascal
Gasser Jessica
Senti Daniela
Réthlin Ursula
Alvarez Bernadette
Abéacherli Tamara
Egger Silvia
Gasser Daniela
Kathriner Rosche
Stadelmann René
Vanini Chantal
Bucher Gabi

Enz Philipp

3_Aufgelegt

Wohnort

Flawil
Lungern
Alpnach Dorf
Sarnen
Kerns

Kerns

Giswil
Kagiswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Ramersberg
Alpnach Dorf
Lungern
Alpnach Dorf
Alpnach Stad
Kerns

Giswil

Kerns
Lungern
Giswil
Sachseln
Sachseln
Kerns

Giswil

Punkte

180

180

180

179

179

179

179

179

178

178

178

178

178

178

177

176

176

175

175

175

174

173

173

173

173

Nachfolgende Passen

35

32

31

34

33

32

31

31

34

30

29

32

32

32

33

32

32

30

32

32

30

32

31

30

32

33

31

31

26

28

31

29

32

31

29

32

32

27

32

30

30 27 27

30

29 28 26

30

27 23

31

30 27 23
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Rang

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

Name Vorname

Prem Gabriela

Durrer Toni

von Ah Toni

Abéacherli Ruth

Von Ah Melissa

Wallimann Isabelle

Rohrer Albin

Koller Stefan

Alvarez Elias

Rohrer Severin

Abacherli Ruedi

Rohrer-R6thlin Daniela

Rothlin Maja
Siegfried Alina
Morgenegg Daniel
Durrer Rita
Zumstein Severin
Cina Deborah
Kathriner Peter
Buholzer Jenny
Kathriner Levin

Von Moos Catherine

Alvarez Julian

3_Aufgelegt

Wohnort

Meierskappel
Kerns

Flieli Ranft
Alpnach Dorf
Flieli - Ranft
Giswil
Kagiswil
Mullingen
Kerns
Kagiswil
Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

St. Stephan
Leimiswil
Alpnach Dorf
Stalden
Sachseln
Giswil

Giswil

Stalden

Wolfenschiessen

Kerns

Punkte

171

171

171

169

169

169

168

168

168

167

164

164

164

163

161

160

159

158

154

150

143

131

127

Nachfolgende Passen

31 31 28 26 26

31 30 30 26

31

27

31 30 28

25

29

29

29

22

26

23

27

28

16

23 21

19

27 27 24
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